

Tel : 04-2615669 : 04-2628664

E-mail : secretariat@penangbar.org

Website: www.penangbar.org

No. 4. Green Hall, 1st Floor, 10200 Penang, Malaysia.

JAWATANKUASA PEGUAM PULAU PINANG PENANG BAR COMMITTEE

Family 1/25 14 Mar 2025

To Members of the Penang Bar,

Request for Feedback on Family Law Issues

The Family Law Subcommittee of the Penang Bar would like to request Members' feedback on any Family Law issues in order for us to raise them with the relevant Courts / Authorities / Organisations involved in the hope of a long-term solution.

We therefore invite and welcome feedback, queries or concerns from Members on any related issues pertaining to the Family Law here.

Thank you.

Gowri Subbaiyah Chairman Family Law Subcommittee